
Order Date Pick-up Date Pick-up Locations
Tuesday, December 2 Thursday, December 11 Riverview Farm or Lee Durrer
Tuesday, December 30 Thursday, January 8 Somerset Plantation or W.D./ Sam Harris
Tuesday, January 27 Thursday, February 5 Riverview Farm or Lee Durrer
Tuesday, February 24 Thursday, March 5 Somerset Plantation or W.D./ Sam Harris
Tuesday, March 24 Thursday, April 2 Riverview Farm or Lee Durrer
Tuesday, April 21 Thursday, April 30 Somerset Plantation or W.D./ Sam Harris
Order Date – Check and order form for minerals must be received by 5:00 p.m. on the above designated order date 
or your order will not be placed. 

Pick-up Date – Pick up minerals between 12 noon – 1:00 p.m. on the above designated date.  
Please call the delivery location if you cannot pick up minerals at listed time to make arrangements.  
The phone numbers are: W.D./Sam Harris–(540) 661-2820; Somerset Plantation–(540) 672-5474;
Glenmary Farm–(540) 212-1866; Lee Durrer–(434) 981-7888
Directions to Pick-up Locations:
W.D./Sam Harris: Cherry Grove Farm, 5903 Cherry Grove Lane, Mineral 23117--540-661-2820
Somerset Plantation: Rt. 231 – ½ mile South of old Somerset Center Store on the right.--540-672-5474
Riverview Farm: 5001 Roundabout Rd., Louisa: go through red gate to commodity barn on right--540-205-7798
Lee Durrer: From Rt. 29 in Madison (Sheetz) take Rt. 230 West – 1/2 mile and farm shop is on the left.  The old Buffalo Hill 
site--434-981-7888

NAME:____________________________ PHONE:__________________

Pick up Locations: (Circle One)
Tuesday, December 2 Thursday, December 11 Riverview Farm or Lee Durrer

Tuesday, December 30 Thursday, January 8 Somerset Plantation or W.D./ Sam Harris

Tuesday, January 27 Thursday, February 5 Riverview Farm or Lee Durrer

Tuesday, February 24 Thursday, March 5 Somerset Plantation or W.D./ Sam Harris

Tuesday, March 24 Thursday, April 2 Riverview Farm or Lee Durrer

Tuesday, April 21 Thursday, April 30 Somerset Plantation W.D./ Sam Harris
 Mineral Type Price/Ton Number of Tons  Total 
 Mix A $720                    x =
 Mix B $612                    x =
 Mix Top Shelf(white tag) $740                    x =
Mix Top Shelf Clarify $864                    x =

TOTAL TONS: TOTAL: $
Make check payable to RENAISSANCE NUTRITION and mail check with order form to
CVCA, PO Box 505, Orange, VA 22960


